GKey is a robust safety lock with
a die cast housing for hinged and
sliding doors.
GKey offers an interlocking function
reaching PL e/SIL 3 with high level
coding. Power is needed to unlock
GKey which makes GKey a safety
lock.

Rear handle, spring catch, pilot devices and blanking plugs for the unused  positions are available and
also ordered separately.
Description Contacts Illuminated Voltage Type Order code
Emergency stop button 2NC No 24 V AC/DC CE3P-10R-02 1SFA619501R1051
Selector switch 2NO No 24 V AC/DC C2SS1-10B-20 1SFA619200R1026
Push button Green 1NO Yes 24 V AC/DC CP1-11G-10 1SFA619100R1112
Push button Yellow 1NO Yes 24 V AC/DC CP1-11Y-10 1SFA619100R1113
Push button Blue 1NO Yes 24 V AC/DC CP1-11L-10 1SFA619100R1114
Push button White/Clear 1NO Yes 24 V AC/DC CP1-11C-10 1SFA619100R1115
Push button Black 1NO No 24 V AC/DC CP2-10B-10 1SFA619101R1016
Blanking plug Black MA1-8130 1SFA611920R8130
Legend plate holder
(without insert)
KA1-8120 1SFA616920R8120
—